SCHEDULE - MAPLE LEAFS

Date

Oct 13, 18
Oct 20, 18
Oct 27, 18
Nov 03, 18
Nov 10, 18
Nov 17, 18
Nov 24, 18
Dec 01, 18
Dec 08, 18
Dec 15, 18

Home
Maple Leafs
OILERS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
Maple Leafs

Nordiques

fall 2018 / ATOM/PEEWEE

Visitor

n Canadiens

2
3

Maple Leafs
BRUINS
North Stars
Nordiques

Maple Leafs

n OILERS

3

Maple Leafs
North Stars

- Maple Leafs

Time
11:30 am
1:10 pm
11:30 am
1:10 pm
11:30 am
12:20 pm
1:10 pm
12:20 pm
1:10 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



